r

g &8 THE LANDCOM COMPANIES

A1862)

May 25, 1999

R s
_— 2 x| S ___l '
Florida Dept. of State PR 0 eIl
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street

Tallahassee, FL. 32399

Re:  Landcom-Orange Park, Ltd.
Al18521

Attached is a Certificate of Amendment To Certificate of Limited Partnership of Landcom-
Orange Park, Ltd., partnership number A18521.

This Certificate is assigning the interest of a Limited Partner to a Substitute Limited Partner. If
you have any questions or need additional information please contact me at 904.992.7390 ext. 20.

We are requesting a certified copy be returned to us; the proper fees are enclosed.

Sincerely,
* o Ea
T=4&7 WD
MMMM I D0
‘ - - - —er e
T o
Michele Mullins == 50T
NN . 32 —_
Administrative Assistant et
- E
|
= ¥
=T 0™
e Ony

L
éﬁ'

—&
—=

LANDCOM, INC. ¢+ LANDCOM HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, INC. ¢ LANDCOM REALTY, INC,, Lic R.E. Broker
4314 PABLO OAKS COURT ¢ JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224 + (904) 992-3700 ¢ FAX (904) 992-3701




g

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO | )
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF -

Landcom-Orange Park, Ltd./A18521 .

o tInseﬂ name curr;éntly onﬁ!e ;vnh Fforiugai-se;.{.. of Stalé) )
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was
December 12, 1984

filed with the Florida Dept. of State on
amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Amendmenti(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted)

See attached assignment of interest.

» adopts the following certificate of °

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of

State.
THIRD: Signature(s)
Signature of current general partner
W 7/ e
} =
Mafy A, 'I;éomey, VlceﬁPresz_dent e TR L
T
"""“—'.-.?; -
Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable: 3: 3 s—
LG
s
o,
e — L
=7

() _
(V)

= -~
L
™~y F - =
I T -
= -o =
w o T
o

(o n !




3-16-99 ; 4:35PM 9043923701~ -~ 904 992 9161:# 4/ 4

SEVENTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LANDCOM - ORANGE PARK, LTD.

THIS SEVENTH AMENDMENT to the Agteement and Certificate of Limited
ORANGE FARK. LTD. (the “Partnership™), is made and

PmﬁmmmpofLANnco%h
entered into as of the _/{ “*day of September, 1998 (the “Effective Date”).

The undersigned, being the general partncr of the Partncrship (the “General

Partner”) and - Gallagher, the Substitute Limited Partner pursuant to Scction 10.1 of

w v 7 ‘the Apgrecment 4§ defined below, hereby agree to amend the Agrcement and Certificate of
Limited Partnership dated December 5, 1984, as amended by the First Amendment to, and
Restatement of, Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership dated as of March 1,

1985, the Second Amendment to Agreement of Limited Partnership dated October 14
1987, the Third Amendment to Agreement of Limited Partncrship effective as of January

1, 19,88, the Fourth Amendment to and Partial Restatement of Agreement of Limited
Partnership effective as of June 1, 1989, the Fifth Amendment of Agreement of Limited

Partnership dated November 1, 1989 and the Sixth Amendment to Agreemcnt of Limited
Partnership dated September 3, 1998 (collectively, the “Agreement”).
The following is hercby amended in the Agreement:
(i) The interest of Wilma S. Gallagher, a Limited Partoer, is hereby

#\ i edtoE.—erGalla her.
% R )~ S

w % (i) Gallagher, as the Substitute Limited Partner, accepts and
ts all the terms and provisions of the Apreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have exccuted this Amendment as of

the date first wrillen above.
HYGENERAIL PARTNER”

(PrintNlrm) M—A:E-Y b ""“-’OME'}! o
Its: Nicg PesiDENT

SUBSTITUTE LIMITED PARTNER

% _%/.%TGALMG}%

/&?OM, INC.,, a Florida Corporation

77V
SEN
66

‘.
H

S¥H
Y1

0371 4

i [ 2 S

gﬂ'aas
10,43

926 Hy 2-Hyl

yaRo
ST




